Endergebnis 9. RMRL / DPT-Doppelsprint zum RMCR Darmstadt / 24.08.2019

D/H-12

D19-

D35-

O
Q\"’}

' 0O NGO UV A WNBR

w

WO NGOV BAWNER ' A, WNPRPROUR_A,WNPR!

=
o

A W N PR

é&&
Schmidt, Daniel
Schuh, Valentin
Horst, Katja
Doetsch, Julian
Behrendt, Lina
Prolingheuer, Emil
Berenbruch, Fritz
Ebert, James
Behrendt, Sophie
Rotmann, Ava

Egger, Milena

Schlei, Michael
Schone, Marko
Urban, Ida

Berger, Johanna
Deinert, Ben
Prolingheuer, Marika
Beiser, Clara
Konekamp, Fabienne
Simsch, Annika
Wersin, Jule
Tuzcuogullari, Aysa Asya
Gebhardt, Jana
Horst, Ulla

Wersin, Marit
Kunkelmann, Jana
Konekamp, Maira
Bechtel, Jasmin
Pastor, Melanie
Schéfer, Leane
Rothaug, Sabine
Effeney, Rachel
Orlic, Antonija
Hendrie, Rachel
Ddllgast, Nina
Schonebeck, Grete
van Breedam, Vanessa
Ni, Anita

Kopfli, Amanda
Harston, Anna
Schwartz, Renée
Piscator, Lisa-Sophie
Mollon, Rebecca
Biichli, Marion
Karger, Luise

Ebert, Josephine
Martin, Wiebke
Horst, Brit (AK)

&
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2012
2010
2009
2010
2011
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
1994
1988
1977
1997
1993
1989
1994
1995
1993
1988
1981
1991
1987
1978
1978
1982
1977
1976
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TSG Wiesloch

TSV Ipsheim

SC Konigstein

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
OLV Steinberg

TSV Jetzendorf

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

TGM Budenheim
OLV Steinberg

- ohne Verein -

TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
TSV Ipsheim

TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
TGM Budenheim

SC Konigstein

TGM Budenheim
TGM Budenheim
Cankaya Oryantring
0OSC Kassel

SC Konigstein

TGM Budenheim
TSG Bad Konig

SC Konigstein

0SC Kassel

OLF Mainz

TGM Budenheim
0SC Kassel

Ugly Gully Orienteers
SprintAddicts

Forth Valley Orienteers
MTV Seesen

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
TROL Belgium

OLV Steinberg

OLV Luzern

OLG Lummerland
0SC Kassel

- ohne Verein -
Pégase CO

OLG Suhr

TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
TSV Jetzendorf

TGV Horn

SC Konigstein

xé\\'
0:11:24
0:13:41
0:14:13
0:14:30
0:15:46
0:19:16
0:22:54
0:25:01
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
ZeitUb
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:32:17
Fehlst
Fehlst
0:16:41
0:17:10
0:17:40
0:19:01
0:19:42
0:20:53
0:25:33
0:25:55
0:26:48
0:30:16
0:38:25
N Ang
0:35:00
0:35:57
0:38:22
0:40:27
0:41:31
0:42:30
0:43:21
0:43:46
0:44:18
0:48:57
Disq

N Ang
N Ang
0:29:31
0:31:45
0:36:48
0:40:57
0:32:21
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100,00
79,97
75,29
72,81
61,70
30,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,00
100,00
70,87
0,00
0,00
100,00
97,10
94,11
86,01
81,92
74,83
100,00
98,56
95,11
81,54
49,64
0,00
100,00
97,29
90,38
84,43
81,38
78,57
76,14
74,95
73,43
60,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,00
92,43
75,32
61,26
0,00
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Wersin, Birgit

Zelenin, Jekaterina
Hirschmiller, Renate
Parkinson, Helen
Theel, Karin

Torp, Lill-Ann

Castro Montserrat, Meritxell
Aughuet, Valérie
Hartmann, Meike
Holper, Anténia

Stutz, Sarah

Mehrtens, Janna
Darley, Angela

Seidler, Regina
Konekamp, Friderike
Stark, Katrin
Verbraken, Linda
Rosen, Janet

Martin, Pascale

Nilsen, Anna
Lohmeyer-Collins, Philippa
Kimberley, Anne

Mock, Kornelia

Dodd, Debbie

Kopfli, Susanne
Speh-Rothaug, Petra
Roach, Maggie

Petit, Guyonne
Pedersen, Kari

O'Neill, Jean

Haenelt, Beatrix
Dieudonné, Madeleine
Thomas, Sally

Miiller, Gerda

Miiller, Gisela

Schlei, Valentina
Hartmann, Anne-Marie
Tuzcuogullari, Altar ligaz
Neumann, Paul
Raupach, Benno
Reinert, Ben

John, Luis

Betz, Emanuel

Loeckx, Matijs

&

&
1971
1970
1968
1966
1968
1966
1966
1968
1974
1968
1967
1967
1973
1971
1969
1969
1962
1955
1960
1958
1957
1960
1955
1960
1960
1956
1957
1954
1949
1946
1946
1947
1945
1947
1953
1950
1950
2006
2005
2003
2004
2002
2002
2001
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TGM Budenheim

USG Chemnitz

TGV Horn

Nottingham OC

TGM Budenheim
Sandefjord Orienterings
Oros

Orientation du Hainau
TGV Horn

Tipo Orienteering Club
OLG Suhr

Gymnasion Offenbach
Guildford Orienteers
Liibecker Turnerschaft
SC Koénigstein

OLV Steinberg

TROL Belgium
Hertfordshire O-Club
Raid Orientation Paris
Deeside O.C.

Bayside Kangaroos
Derwent Valley Orienteers
TSC Eintracht Dortmund

Dandenong Ranges Orient.

OLV Luzern

0OSC Kassel
Luxembourg OC
ASMBCO

IL Tyrving

Fingal Orienteers

TuS Liubbecke
ASMBCO

Bristol Orienteering Klub
SV Mérlenbach

TV 1886 Diedenbergen
OLV Steinberg

TGV Horn

Cankaya Oryantring
TG Traisa

OLV Steinberg

TV Oberbexbach

TGM Budenheim

OLV Steinberg

Omega

A
0:26:12
0:26:20
0:28:54
0:31:18
0:33:03
0:33:21
0:33:59
0:35:17
0:36:48
0:37:49
0:38:59
0:44:23
0:49:30
2:01:13
Fehlst
N Ang
0:27:53
0:28:23
0:29:46
0:30:16
0:38:57
0:42:29
0:45:22
0:49:09
0:58:22
Fehlst
Fehlst
0:23:35
0:26:02
0:28:34
0:32:24
0:34:10
0:34:16
0:37:05
0:43:12
N Ang
N Ang
0:17:57
0:20:08
0:34:36
0:37:03
0:43:28
0:47:59
N Ang
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100,00
99,49
89,69
80,53
73,85
72,71
70,29
65,33
59,54
55,66
51,21
30,60
11,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,00
98,21
93,25
91,45
60,31
47,64
37,30
23,73
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,00
89,61
78,87
62,61
55,12
54,70
42,76
16,82
0,00
0,00
100,00
87,84
100,00
92,92
74,37
61,32
0,00
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Pasda, Paul

Skoupy, Jan

Holzhauer, Hendrik
Friedrichs, Bjarne
Marsoner, Fabio
Schach, Jakob

von Uckro, Friedrich
Sebastian, Toulouse
Despetovic, Tihomir
Cortellazzi, Edoardo
Kopfli, Damian
Danielsen, Fredrik
Coen, Dieter
Hartmann, Steffen
Sousa, Jodo

Tonneau, William
Salvador Costa, Carles
Simko, Peter
Weissfuss, Sebastian
Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman
Ocvirk, Edi

Veleda Diaz, David
Montiel Bonmati, Javier
Parzych, Mickaél
Comerma, Pau
Schmidt, Marcus
Pastor, Kai

Hervas Lucas, Jesus
Haenelt, Stephan
Ebert, Roger

Mihdaczi, Zoltan
Schroder, Kurt Henning
Calderon, Manuele Alessio
Corvo Weinbach, Nicolas
Stiegelmeier, Johannes
Gobel, Sven

Navarro Martinez, Javier
Bolle, Sebastian (AK)
Horst, Ingo

Korschgen, Hagen
Kiihschelm, Leopold
Loeckx, Frederik
Ushakov, Dmitry
Orehoci, Robert
Wiistenhagen, Rolf
Prolingheuer, Markus
Liz Diaz, Javier

Zelenin, Andrej
Rodrigues, Sandro
Neumann, Ingo
Maclagan, Ross

Hock, Patrick

Gomrée, Yves

Reinert, Mark
Voskamp, Eckart

Bially, Michael
Hirschmiller, Rainer
Konekamp, Dirk
Darley, Jon

Herrmann, Tobias
Nowotny, Jiirgen
Thumann, Thomas
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1997
1994
2000
1990
1991
1991
2000
1987
1989
1977
1991
1992
1989
1981
2002
1985
1977
1987
1988
1984
1975
1978
1978
1976
1968
1966
1977
1968
1979
1975
1967
1976
1976
1980
1981
1977
1978
2001
1977
1984
1979
1973
1973
1969
1970
1972
1972
1966
1971
1969
1974
1974
1971
1974
1966
1973
1966
1966
1966
1973
1972
1973
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USV Jena

SKI-OB Sternberk

0SC Kassel

MTV Seesen

- ohne Verein -

SV Wannweil

0SC Kassel

Pégase CO

OC Miinchen

Agorosso

OLV Luzern

IL Tyrving

TROL Belgium

TGV Horn

Grupo Desportivo Unido
OLV Eifel

Unié Excursionista Vic
0SC Kassel

- ohne Verein -

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
SprintAddicts

Club Orientacié Catalunya
Universidad de Alicante
Sud Médoc Orientation
Catalunya Orientacio
TSG Wiesloch

OLF Mainz

Gymnasion Offenbach
OL-Team Filder

TSV Jetzendorf

Tipo Orienteering Club
Gymnasion Offenbach
ASD Firenze Orienteering
C.D. NAVARRA

OLV Steinberg
Gymnasion Offenbach
Universidad de Alicante
OLV Steinberg

SC Koénigstein

Skizunft Wiesbaden
Berliner Turnerschaft
Omega

London OK
SprintAddicts
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft
TusS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
Club Fluvial de Lugo
USG Chemnitz

Clube Aventura da Madeira
TG Traisa

Southern Navigators
OLG St. Vith ARDOC
Orientation du Hainau
TV Oberbexbach

OLV Landshut

TSV Ipsheim

TGV Horn

SC Kénigstein

Guildford Orienteers
OLV Steinberg

OLV Weimar

TSG Wixhausen

0:36:14
0:36:36
0:38:12
0:38:16
0:40:42
0:40:45
0:42:13
0:43:19
0:43:29
0:44:28
0:45:10
0:46:30
0:47:41
0:51:58
0:54:27
0:55:04
0:57:13
0:59:53
1:19:09
0:25:50
0:29:37
0:30:34
0:30:37
0:31:27
0:33:26
0:33:48
0:35:12
0:36:50
0:37:35
0:37:40
0:37:57
0:37:58
0:43:01
0:43:36
0:46:58
0:49:05
1:12:52
N Ang

N Ang

N Ang

N Ang

0:24:31
0:25:13
0:26:05
0:26:15
0:26:31
0:27:40
0:29:03
0:29:56
0:30:14
0:31:08
0:31:24
0:34:01
0:34:12
0:34:21
0:37:46
0:37:46
0:38:00
0:38:57
0:55:22
N Ang

N Ang
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Offen lang
Offen mitt.
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Goossens, Dirk
Vilz, Wolfgang
Dodd, lan

Rosen, Alan
Nilsen, Graham
Harvatt, Neil
Collins, Stephen
Capper, Mike
Parkinson, Robert
Cox, Andrew
Oprsal, Alan
Kimberley, Stephen
Widmer, Martin
Mevius, Klaus
Dollgast, Ralf
Roach, David
Biirger, Uwe
Kopfli, Urs

Freyer, Thomas
Robertsen, Frode
Bruylant, Dominique
Kleipa, Torsten
Czioska, Frank
Conrad, Helmut
Suter, Hansjoerg
Dubois, Bernard
Conrad, Hans
Lefrangois, Gérard
Seefeld, Karl-Heinz
Thomas, Howard
Hartmann, Hans
Dieudonné, Roland
Miiller, Peter
Horn, Gerhard
Miillerleile, Martin
Hanley, Bill
Hendrie, Fiona
Mietzsch, Esther
Paridaens, Marie-Sophie
Hendrie, Laura

H Cola, Israel
Doetsch, Conny
Birk, Ulrich

&
1964
1964
1958
1955
1958
1956
1956
1955
1957
1956
1962
1958
1961
1962
1959
1956
1956
1959
1964
1962
1958
1963
1955
1940
1946
1954
1945
1946
1953
1945
1950
1945
1942
1936
1954
1953
1960
1964
1987
1995
1978
1983
1958
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TROL Belgium

TV Jahn Eitelborn
Dandenong Ranges Orient.
Hertfordshire O-Club
Deeside O.C.
Humberside & Lincolns
Bayside Kangaroos
Limestone Cowboys
Nottingham OC
Waterford Orienteers

- ohne Verein -
Derwent Valley Orienteers
OLG Suhr

Liibecker Turnerschaft
TV Oberbexbach
Luxembourg OC

TSC Eintracht Dortmund
OLV Luzern

Gymnasion Offenbach
Stokke IL

ASUB Orientation

OLF Mainz

OLF Mainz

USV TU Dresden

CA Rosé

Orientation du Hainau
TSG 1846 Darmstadt

AC Beauchamp

OLV Uslar

Bristol Orienteering Klub
TGV Horn

ASMBCO

SV Morlenbach

TGV Horn

SC Koénigstein

South Yorkshire Orienteers
Forth Valley Orienteers
OLV Steinberg

- ohne Verein -

Forth Valley Orienteers
- ohne Verein -

OLV Steinberg

TV 1886 Diedenbergen

A
0:20:14
0:24:04
0:24:17
0:25:10
0:25:11
0:25:16
0:26:34
0:27:21
0:27:55
0:28:30
0:28:46
0:28:56
0:29:23
0:29:30
0:30:06
0:33:15
0:33:52
0:34:03
0:41:23
Fehlst
Fehlst
N Ang
N Ang
0:27:36
0:28:55
0:34:59
0:35:19
0:36:38
0:37:56
0:41:15
0:42:47
0:48:59
0:58:37
1:03:18
Disq
N Ang
0:26:55
0:31:38
1:25:48
0:24:40
0:35:05
0:35:25
0:56:26
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100,00
81,05
79,98
75,62
75,54
75,12
68,70
64,83
62,03
59,14
57,83
57,00
54,78
54,20
51,24
35,67
32,62
31,71
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,00
95,23
73,25
72,04
67,27
62,56
50,54
44,99
22,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



